8/15/2021 Feedback of the Teacher about syllabus
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FEEDBACK ANALYSIS REPORT

272 responses

Publish analytics

Name of the Teacher

272 responses

Mr.Lokhande A.L.

Prof.Shinde.S.B

Prof.Kadam.N.S

Sagare KN

Dhasade Shankar Sangappa

Dr.Rupnar Pandurang Jagannath

Dr. Randive S.R

Mr.Kokare B.D.

GAIKWAD RAJENDRA SHIRANG

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/11kQSs4ImrHsL64yd80dQZawP3WtyPRVIS-cF_IkG68I/viewanalytics 1/13



8/15/2021 Feedback of the Teacher about syllabus

Subject

272 responses

Physics
Geography
Mathematics
Physics
English
History
Economics
Zoology

ECONOMICS

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/11kQSs4ImrHsL64yd80dQZawP3WtyPRVIS-cF_IkG68I/viewanalytics 2/13



8/15/2021 Feedback of the Teacher about syllabus

Paper No./Paper Name

171 responses

History
Economic
Economics

Political science

English

English

Compulsory English

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/11kQSs4ImrHsL64yd80dQZawP3WtyPRVIS-cF_IkG68I/viewanalytics 3/13



8/15/2021 Feedback of the Teacher about syllabus

Educational Qualification

272 responses

M.Sc.

M.Sc.B.Ed

Good

B.A.ll

M.AMBA(Fin&Mkt)

M.A.Ph.D

MCA

M.Sc. SET B.Ed.

M ScPhD

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/11kQSs4ImrHsL64yd80dQZawP3WtyPRVIS-cF_IkG68I/viewanalytics 4/13



8/15/2021 Feedback of the Teacher about syllabus

Teaching Experience

272 responses

Good
28

28 Years

10

No

6 yrs

28 years

Yes

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/11kQSs4ImrHsL64yd80dQZawP3WtyPRVIS-cF_IkG68I/viewanalytics 5/13



8/15/2021 Feedback of the Teacher about syllabus

Permanent Address

272 responses

Sangola

RAJAPUR TAL SANGOLA

Sangola

Shivane

Datta nagar vasud road sangola

Nijampur

Sathe Nagar sangola

Vasud Road Shivajinagar Sangola

Datta Nagar SANGOLA

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/11kQSs4ImrHsL64yd80dQZawP3WtyPRVIS-cF_IkG68I/viewanalytics 6/13



8/15/2021 Feedback of the Teacher about syllabus

Mobile No.

272 responses

9421045987

9421061479

7709215362

9881409234

9423334498

7387327528

9881631261

9766872146

9518570809

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/11kQSs4ImrHsL64yd80dQZawP3WtyPRVIS-cF_IkG68I/viewanalytics 7113



8/15/2021 Feedback of the Teacher about syllabus

E-mail

272 responses
raghunathfule1@gmail.com
avinashlokhande02@gmail.com
knsv23@gmail.com
balkrishnakokare1@gmail.com
dhasadeshankar@gmail.com
pandurangrupnar@yahoo.co.in
dhanajibhanvase77@gmail.com
sushilrandive01@gmail.com

Sb22raje@gmail.com

Is the syllabus creates interest in the student

272 responses

® Yes
® No

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/11kQSs4ImrHsL64yd80dQZawP3WtyPRVIS-cF_IkG68I/viewanalytics 8/13



8/15/2021 Feedback of the Teacher about syllabus

Does syllabus stimulates innovativeness in the students for life skills?

272 responses

® Yes
® No

Usefulness of syllabus in the employment & Entrepreneurship

272 responses

® Yes
® No
Role of syllabus in the personality development
272 responses
® Yes
® No

]

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/11kQSs4ImrHsL64yd80dQZawP3WtyPRVIS-cF_IkG68I/viewanalytics

9/13



8/15/2021 Feedback of the Teacher about syllabus

Use of syllabus in global competency and ICT

272 responses

@® Yes
® No

Use of syllabus for admission in PG course and its use while learning P.G.

course

272 responses

@® Yes
® No

]

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/11kQSs4ImrHsL64yd80dQZawP3WtyPRVIS-cF_IkG68I/viewanalytics

10/13



8/15/2021 Feedback of the Teacher about syllabus

Usefulness of syllabus in the skill development & development of research
attitude among the student

272 responses

@® Yes
® No

Does the syllabus add values to nationality

272 responses

@ Excellent

@® Good

@ Average

@ Below average
@ Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/11kQSs4ImrHsL64yd80dQZawP3WtyPRVIS-cF_IkG68I/viewanalytics 11/13



8/15/2021 Feedback of the Teacher about syllabus

Does the syllabus add values to Social responsibility?

272 responses

@ Excellent

@® Good

@ Average

@ Below average
@ Poor

Does the syllabus add values to Environment awareness

272 responses

@ Excellent

@® Good

@ Average

@ Below average
@ Poor

Does the syllabus add values to Eradication of superstition

272 responses

@ Excellent

@ Good

@ Average

@ Below average
@ Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/11kQSs4ImrHsL64yd80dQZawP3WtyPRVIS-cF_IkG68I/viewanalytics 12/13



8/15/2021 Feedback of the Teacher about syllabus

Does the syllabus add values to Social Justice

272 responses

@ Excellent

@® Good

@ Average

@ Below average
@ Poor

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy,
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8/15/2021 Feedback of subject expert about syllabus
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syllabus

96 responses

Publish analytics

Name of the Subject Expert

96 responses

P J Rupnar

Dr. Manohar Waghmode
Prof. Shinde S.B
Physics

Sagare sir

Chemistry

Mathematics

Statastics

English .

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1RFyThCq769u0nQog2NKst5f21iRrfGBWK90StUC9qi0/viewanalytics 1/9



8/15/2021 Feedback of subject expert about syllabus

Subject

96 responses

Physics

English
Geography
Physics

English

Macro Economics
Hindi

Chemistry

Literature in English

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1RFyThCq769u0nQog2NKst5f21iRrfGBWK90StUC9qi0/viewanalytics 2/9



8/15/2021 Feedback of subject expert about syllabus

Paper No./Paper Name

69 responses

14

13

English

12

16

The structure of modern English
Literature in English

15

British literature

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1RFyThCq769u0nQog2NKst5f21iRrfGBWK90StUC9qi0/viewanalytics 3/9



8/15/2021 Feedback of subject expert about syllabus

Permanent Address

96 responses

Wanichinchale

Dattnagar visud Rod Sangola

Chincholi

Fulchincholi.Tal.Pandharpur

Sangola

Ap. Fulchincholi Tal. Pandarpur

A/P- Mahud(B.K), Tal- Sangola, Dist- Solapur

Fulchincholi.Tal.Pandharpur

Pandharpur

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1RFyThCq769u0nQog2NKst5f21iRrfGBWK90StUC9qi0/viewanalytics 4/9



8/15/2021 Feedback of subject expert about syllabus

Mobile No.

96 responses

9130733879

9156317567

9423968286

9923519896

9373954127

8698100594

9112409661

7387571557

9112409661

Email

96 responses

15
11 (11.5%)
10 9 (9.4%)
7 (7.3%)
6 (6.3%) 6 (6.3%)
5 (5.2%) 5 (5.2%)
5 4 (4.2%)
3(3.1%)
| 2(2.1%)

100G (170 ¢ 0 0 1 (A 310 1 A S AN AN QA At A % (T e

0
7219461191... dhasadesha... kareusha08... more6378@... raksheashok... shivajimada...

Pavangadhir... ganeshsul@... maheshjare... prashantcha... sadhanakab... tukaramraut...

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1RFyThCq769u0nQog2NKst5f21iRrfGBWK90StUC9qi0/viewanalytics 5/9



8/15/2021 Feedback of subject expert about syllabus

Usefulness of syllabus in the employment & Entrepreneurship

96 responses

@ Yes
® No
Role of syllabus in the personality development
96 responses
® Yes
® No
Use of syllabus in global competency and ICT
96 responses
@ Yes
® No

A

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1RFyThCq769u0nQog2NKst5f2liRrfGBWK90StUC9qi0/viewanalytics

6/9



8/15/2021 Feedback of subject expert about syllabus

Use of syllabus for admission in PG course and its use while learning P.G.
course

96 responses

@® Yes
® No

)

Does the syllabus add values to nationality

96 responses

@ Excellent

@® Good

@ Average

@ Below average
@ Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1RFyThCq769u0nQog2NKst5f21iRrfGBWK90StUC9qi0/viewanalytics 7/9



8/15/2021 Feedback of subject expert about syllabus

Does the syllabus add values to Social responsibility?

96 responses

@ Excellent

@® Good

@ Average

@ Below average
@ Poor

Does the syllabus add values to Environment awareness

96 responses

@ Excellent

@® Good

@ Average

@ Below average
@ Poor

Does the syllabus add values to Eradication of superstition

96 responses

@ Excellent

@ Good

@ Average

@ Below average
@ Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1RFyThCq769u0nQog2NKst5f21iRrfGBWK90StUC9qi0/viewanalytics 8/9



8/15/2021 Feedback of subject expert about syllabus

Does the syllabus add values to Social Justice

96 responses

@ Excellent

@® Good

@ Average

@ Below average
@ Poor

Suggestion for the upgradation of syllabus

96 responses

No

Nice

Good

No any suggestion

| have no problem with this subject expert
All good

All ok

Improvement

No any suggestions

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy
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8/15/2021 Feedback of Industrial expert/Employers/CEO about syllabus
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expert/Employers/CEO about syllabus

9 responses

Publish analytics

Name of the Industrialist/Head of Firm/head of institute/CEO

9 responses

2
(1M.1%) 1(11.1%) 1 (11.1%) 1(11.1%) 1 (11.1%) 1 (11.1%) (11.1%)
Aanand mahindra CEO about syllabus Kokare sir Solapur
Aanand mahindra GANDHAR OIL REFI... N.r.narayanmurti prof samb...

Name of the Industry/firm/Institute

9 responses

2
(M.1%) 1(11.1%) 1(11.1%) 1 (11.1%) 1(11.1%) 1(11.1%) 1 (11.1%)
Expert employers CEO Mahindra and mahin... Sangola Vidnyan mahavidyal...
Gandhar Oil Refinery... Mahindra and mahinra Software company Vidyan ma...

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tRI6a-NI6dOb83I8teZNusn9D0O4g9dE4EKx1QNFkQMo/viewanalytics 1/8



8/15/2021 Feedback of Industrial expert/Employers/CEO about syllabus

Subject

9 responses

Bottany, zoology,physics, chemistry,English
Bottant,zoology,physics,chemistry Engalish
Economic

economic

Economy

Economice

Anil Gaikwad

Indian economy

Maths

Paper No./Paper Name

6 responses

Economic
economic
Economy
Indain economy
Indian economy

Real analysis

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tR16a-N16dOb83I8teZNusn9D04g9dE4EKx1QNFkQMo/viewanalytics 2/8



8/15/2021 Feedback of Industrial expert/Employers/CEO about syllabus

Permanent Address

9 responses

Mo.po. Dhayati

Mo.po.Dhayati

(Y)mangewadi tal:sangola dist:solapur

A/p (y)mangewadi tal:sangola dist: solapur

A:t- nijampur

Sangola

Pune

Madane choak sangola

Vidnyan mahavidyalay sangola

Mobile No.

9 responses

2 2
(22.2%) (22.2%)

1 1
(11.1%)

7620243669 8999618547 9146304028 9665545758 9767322692 9922607026 9970821367

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tR16a-N16dOb83I8teZNusn9D04g9dE4EKx1QNFkQMo/viewanalytics 3/8



8/15/2021 Feedback of Industrial expert/Employers/CEO about syllabus

E-mail

9 responses

1(11.1%)  1(11.1%)  1(11.1%) 1 (11.1%) 1 (11.1%) 1 (11.1%)

0 111}

Kedar.akshay.119@g... dipakhivare499@ga... ganeshchavan5474... renukamane012@g...
Sonali sargar @gmai... gaikwad.anil82@gm... ganeshchavan5474g... shivajima...

Usefulness of syllabus in the employment & Entrepreneurship

9 responses

® Yes
® No

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tR16a-N16dOb83I8teZNusn9D04g9dE4EKx1QNFkQMo/viewanalytics 4/8



8/15/2021 Feedback of Industrial expert/Employers/CEO about syllabus

Role of syllabus in the personality development

9 responses

@ Yes
® No
Use of syllabus in global competency and ICT
9 responses
@ Yes
® No

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tR16a-N16dOb83I8teZNusn9D04g9dE4EKx1QNFkQMo/viewanalytics 5/8



8/15/2021 Feedback of Industrial expert/Employers/CEO about syllabus

Use of syllabus for admission in PG course and its use while learning P.G.
course

9 responses

@® Yes
® No

Does the syllabus add values to nationality

9 responses

@ Excellent

@® Good

@ Average

@ Below average
@ Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tR16a-N16dOb83I8teZNusn9D04g9dE4EKx1QNFkQMo/viewanalytics 6/8



8/15/2021 Feedback of Industrial expert/Employers/CEO about syllabus

Does the syllabus add values to Social responsibility?

9 responses

@ Excellent

@® Good

@ Average

@ Below average
@ Poor

Does the syllabus add values to Environment awareness

9 responses

@ Excellent

@® Good

@ Average

@ Below average
@ Poor

Does the syllabus add values to Eradication of superstition

9 responses

@ Excellent

@ Good

@ Average

@ Below average
@ Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tRI6a-NI6dOb83I8teZNusn9D0O4g9dE4EKx1QNFkQMo/viewanalytics 7/8



8/15/2021 Feedback of Industrial expert/Employers/CEO about syllabus

Does the syllabus add values to Social Justice

9 responses

@ Excellent

@ Good

@ Average

@ Below average
@ Poor

Suggestion for the upgradation of syllabus

9 responses

No
Yes

Upgradation requires as New industrial Business era

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy,
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syllabus

333 responses

Publish analytics

Name of the Department

333 responses

Mathematics
Physics
Mathematics
English
Zoology
Marathi
Chemistry
Zoology

Department of computer science

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1pv_Ql_YxjSRePfLBcsEV5NEgguAp9oLkGHVI7AtKQz4/viewanalytics 1/7



8/15/2021 Feedback of the Ex- student about syllabus

Name

209 responses

Pooja balkrushna kalebag

Nanavare sagar Ramchandra

Patil Priti Hanmant

Jankar Ushatai Bharat

Godase Rutuja Nanaso

Babar Monali Sudhakar

Lawate neha gorakh

priyanka namdev atpadkar

Khandekar ulhas bhagavan

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1pv_Ql_YxjSRePfLBcsEV5NEgguAp9oLkGHVI7AtKQz4/viewanalytics 2/7



8/15/2021 Feedback of the Ex- student about syllabus

Paper No./Paper Name

207 responses

Zoology

10

12

11

14

Usefulness of syllabus in the employment & Entrepreneurship

333 responses

@® Yes
® No

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1pv_QI_YxjSRePfLBcsEV5NEgguAp9oLkGHvI7AtKQz4/viewanalytics 3/7



8/15/2021 Feedback of the Ex- student about syllabus

Role of syllabus in the personality development

333 responses

@ Yes
® No
Use of syllabus in global competency and ICT
333 responses
@ Yes
® No

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1pv_Ql_YxjSRePfLBcsEV5NEgguAp9oLkGHVI7AtKQz4/viewanalytics

477



8/15/2021 Feedback of the Ex- student about syllabus

Use of syllabus for admission in PG course and its use while learning P.G.
course

333 responses

@® Yes
® No

86.5%

Does the syllabus add values to nationality

333 responses

@ Excellent

@® Good

@ Average

@ Below average
@ Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1pv_QI_YxjSRePfLBcsEV5NEgguAp9oLkGHvI7AtKQz4/viewanalytics 5/7



8/15/2021 Feedback of the Ex- student about syllabus

Does the syllabus add values to Social responsibility?

333 responses

@ Excellent

@® Good

@ Average

@ Below average
@ Poor

&

Does the syllabus add values to Environment awareness?

333 responses

@ Excellent

@® Good

@ Average

@ Below average
@ Poor

Does the syllabus add values to Eradication of superstition?

333 responses

@ Excellent

@ Good

@ Average

@ Below average
| @ Poor
31.8%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1pv_QI_YxjSRePfLBcsEV5NEgguAp9oLkGHvI7AtKQz4/viewanalytics 6/7




8/15/2021 Feedback of the Ex- student about syllabus

Does the syllabus add values to Social Justice?

333 responses

@ Excellent

@® Good

@ Average

@ Below average
@ Poor

Suggestion for the upgradation of syllabus

333 responses

No

No suggestions

Suggestion

Yes

Good

Plz do lecture on specifice time

No suggestion

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy
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8,563 responses

Publish analytics

Name of the Department

8,508 responses

Zoology department
Botany Department
Botnay deparment
Department of Zoology
Environmental studies
Physic

Department Of Economics
PE

Zoology Department

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/11SR2Ip8TvNj9I15v6FxgHLAKNhGR915zBnEzuhcTvVjc/viewanalytics 1/8



8/15/2021 Feedback of the student about syllabus

Name of the student

7,494 responses

Navale Anjali Balaso

Patil pallavi mahipati

Ingole Sanika Nagannath

Survase Tushar Sanjay

Kshirsagar vaishnavi Dhananjay

Ingole Prajkta Dattatray

Aldar Rutuja Dadasaheb

Shital gorakh Gaikwad

Pandit Rutuja Eknath

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/11SR2Ip8TvNj9I15v6FxgHLAKNhGR915zBnEzuhcTvVjc/viewanalytics 2/8



8/15/2021 Feedback of the student about syllabus

Class

8,563 responses

Bsc1

Bsc 1

Bsc 2

Bsc |

Bsc2

Bcs

Bsc 3

Bsc-1

Bsc Il

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/11SR2Ip8TvNj9I15v6FxgHLAKNhGR915zBnEzuhcTvVjc/viewanalytics 3/8



8/15/2021 Feedback of the student about syllabus

Paper No./Paper Name

7,570 responses

\Y
English
\

Vil

Vi

Usefulness of syllabus in the employment & Entrepreneurship

8,563 responses

® Yes
® No

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/11SR2Ip8TvNj9I15v6FxgHLAKNhGR915zBnEzuhcTvVjc/viewanalytics 4/8



8/15/2021 Feedback of the student about syllabus

Role of syllabus in the personality development

8,563 responses

@ Yes
® No
Use of syllabus in global competency and ICT
8,563 responses
@ Yes
® No

e

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/11SR2Ip8TvNj9I15v6FxgHLAKNhGR915zBnEzuhcTvVjc/viewanalytics

5/8



8/15/2021 Feedback of the student about syllabus

Use of syllabus for admission in PG course and its use while learning P.G.
course

8,563 responses

@® Yes
® No

Does the syllabus add values to nationality

8,563 responses

@ Excellent

@® Good

@ Average

@ Below average
@ Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/11SR2Ip8TvNj9I5v6FxqHLAKNhGR915zBnEzuhcTvVjc/viewanalytics 6/8



8/15/2021 Feedback of the student about syllabus

Does the syllabus add values to Social responsibility?

8,563 responses

@ Excellent

@® Good

@ Average

@ Below average
@ Poor

Does the syllabus add values to Environment awareness

8,563 responses

@ Excellent

@® Good

@ Average

@ Poor

@ Beclow average

Does the syllabus add values to Eradication of superstition

8,563 responses

@ Excellent

@ Good

@ Average

@ Below average
@ Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/11SR2Ip8TvNj9I15v6FxgHLAKNhGR915zBnEzuhcTvVjc/viewanalytics 7/8



8/15/2021 Feedback of the student about syllabus

Does the syllabus add values to Social Justice

8,563 responses

@ Excellent

@® Good

@ Average

@ Below average
@ Poor

Suggestion for the upgradation of syllabus

8,563 responses

No

Good

No suggestion
No suggestions
No suggestion
Nothing

Good

No suggestions

Yes
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